Evolucion Ingresos Ley 9505

ANO 2025

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

2.504.989.048
2.326.418.693
2.742.668.405
2.485.150.863
2.650.580.789
2.619.698.781
3.040.046.182
3.074.184.380
2.759.662.066
2.709.705.550
2.868.938.896

TOTAL

29.782.043.653

ANO 2024

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

1.339.348.690
1.320.937.695
1.396.934.672
1.340.503.631
1.359.467.013
1.644.411.442
1.784.755.238
1.927.743.109
1.842.233.636
1.933.570.436
2.008.224.580
2.156.272.665

TOTAL

20.054.402.807

ANO 2023

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

697.783.818
652.009.806
694.234.500
716.670.948
734.921.375
760.585.163
883.583.995
862.309.943
950.019.744
998.628.400
1.027.564.548
1.136.958.295

TOTAL

10.115.270.537




ANO 2022

Enero 267.509.968
Febrero 305.318.632
Marzo 339.685.806
Abril 349.843.406
Mayo 361.621.567
Junio 388.371.647
Julio 460.780.292
Agosto 440.144.924
Septiembre 478.105.321
Octubre 528.463.794
Noviembre 485.260.617
Diciembre 515.038.513
TOTAL 4,920.144.487
ANO 2021
Enero 120.633.029
Febrero 154.421.586
Marzo 175.269.147
Abril 146.847.204
Mayo 106.183.234
Junio 23.173.369
Julio 42.022.461
Agosto 189.637.157
Septiembre 195.307.288
Octubre 244.185.947
Noviembre 233.414.568
Diciembre 232.950.967
TOTAL 1.864.045.957
ANO 2020
Enero 203.945.526
Febrero 198.759.762
Marzo 73.637.356
Abril 0
Mayo 4.,410.010
Junio 11.004.853
Julio 12.383.560
Agosto 11.248.328
Septiembre 11.644.881
Octubre 14.464.290
Noviembre 11.803.684
Diciembre 12.330.069
TOTAL 565.632.321




ANO 2019

Enero 134.219.171
Febrero 120.549.293
Marzo 134.612.806
Abril 126.390.698
Mayo 127.129.472
Junio 141.968.183
Julio 153.050.021
Agosto 149.491.121
Septiembre 147.935.323
Octubre 149.757.687
Noviembre 151.650.916
Diciembre 170.947.893
TOTAL 1.707.702.584
ANO 2018
Enero 86.822.106
Febrero 85.285.957
Marzo 103.479.552
Abril 101.051.000
Mayo 95.328.432
Junio 100.479.164
Julio 113.238.713
Agosto 106.275.176
Septiembre 102.535.223
Octubre 105.367.712
Noviembre 98.474.336
Diciembre 112.592.360
TOTAL 1.210.929.730
ANO 2017
Enero 58.826.152
Febrero 55.843.527
Marzo 55.837.974
Abril 55.622.003
Mayo 55.068.556
Junio 57.957.305
Julio 69.420.626
Agosto 64.552.640
Septiembre 66.875.576
Octubre 66.327.089
Noviembre 63.568.192
Diciembre 70.777.732
TOTAL 740.677.371




ANO 2016

Enero 47.006.857
Febrero 43.066.799
Marzo 44.528.204
Abril 41.566.250
Mayo 41.566.817
Junio 41.246.741
Julio 50.836.573
Agosto 45.983.694
Septiembre 45.462.321
Octubre 48.133.246
Noviembre 44.775.727
Diciembre 47.640.735
TOTAL 541.813.965
ANO 2015
Enero 36.595.691
Febrero 34.996.201
Marzo 34.260.087
Abril 33.113.621
Mayo 34.708.867
Junio 33.249.377
Julio 38.242.205
Agosto 37.371.045
Septiembre 36.069.106
Octubre 38.600.219
Noviembre 36.253.631
Diciembre 38.303.117
TOTAL 431.763.168
ANO 2014
Enero 28.236.844
Febrero 26.706.519
Marzo 28.132.489
Abril 25.567.170
Mayo 26.322.516
Junio 25.282.036
Julio 27.862.450
Agosto 28.791.994
Septiembre 27.958.487
Octubre 28.296.286
Noviembre 28.273.762
Diciembre 31.182.409
TOTAL 332.612.962




ANO 2013

Enero 23.094.646
Febrero 21.189.551
Marzo 23.497.339
Abril 21.303.031
Mayo 21.563.525
Junio 22.651.640
Julio 23.828.905
Agosto 23.254.067
Septiembre 23.081.904
Octubre 22.984.202
Noviembre 22.911.397
Diciembre 22.605.594
TOTAL 271.965.800
ANO 2012
Enero 18.732.651
Febrero 18.733.020
Marzo 18.252.530
Abril 18.120.421
Mayo 17.273.546
Junio 17.610.516
Julio 19.552.917
Agosto 19.165.445
Septiembre 18.980.116
Octubre 19.019.074
Noviembre 17.759.339
Diciembre 19.652.522
TOTAL 222.852.097
ANO 2011
Enero 14.678.912
Febrero 13.815.072
Marzo 14.113.846
Abril 13.899.548
Mayo 14.441.115
Junio 14.512.474
Julio 16.659.429
Agosto 15.098.184
Septiembre 15.528.553
Octubre 16.365.350
Noviembre 15.338.577
Diciembre 15.863.497
TOTAL 180.314.557




ANO 2010

Enero 10.907.440
Febrero 9.995.104
Marzo 9.903.090
Abril 9.460.106
Mayo 10.321.286
Junio 9.584.728
Julio 11.304.367
Agosto 10.777.500
Septiembre 11.433.380
Octubre 12.416.122
Noviembre 11.225.302
Diciembre 11.833.625
TOTAL 129.162.051
ANO 2009
Enero 8.118.460
Febrero 7.938.680
Marzo 8.076.820
Abril 8.842.883
Mayo 9.030.674
Junio 8.434.157
Julio 9.008.056
Agosto 9.541.140
Septiembre 8.927.514
Octubre 9.168.640
Noviembre 8.585.301
Diciembre 9.317.440
TOTAL 104.989.765
ANO 2008
Enero 0
Febrero 0
Marzo 0
Abril 0
Mayo 0
Junio 0
Julio 0
Agosto 3.282.167
Septiembre 6.097.434
Octubre 6.546.754
Noviembre 5.686.591
Diciembre 4.881.408
TOTAL 26.494.354




