

Evolución Ingresos Ley 9505

AÑO 2025	
Enero	2.504.989.048
Febrero	2.326.418.693
Marzo	2.742.668.405
Abril	2.485.150.863
Mayo	2.650.580.789
Junio	2.619.698.781
Julio	3.040.046.182
Agosto	3.074.184.380
Septiembre	2.759.662.066
Octubre	2.709.705.550
Noviembre	2.868.938.896
Diciembre	
TOTAL	29.782.043.653

AÑO 2024	
Enero	1.339.348.690
Febrero	1.320.937.695
Marzo	1.396.934.672
Abril	1.340.503.631
Mayo	1.359.467.013
Junio	1.644.411.442
Julio	1.784.755.238
Agosto	1.927.743.109
Septiembre	1.842.233.636
Octubre	1.933.570.436
Noviembre	2.008.224.580
Diciembre	2.156.272.665
TOTAL	20.054.402.807

AÑO 2023	
Enero	697.783.818
Febrero	652.009.806
Marzo	694.234.500
Abril	716.670.948
Mayo	734.921.375
Junio	760.585.163
Julio	883.583.995
Agosto	862.309.943
Septiembre	950.019.744
Octubre	998.628.400
Noviembre	1.027.564.548
Diciembre	1.136.958.295
TOTAL	10.115.270.537

AÑO 2022	
Enero	267.509.968
Febrero	305.318.632
Marzo	339.685.806
Abril	349.843.406
Mayo	361.621.567
Junio	388.371.647
Julio	460.780.292
Agosto	440.144.924
Septiembre	478.105.321
Octubre	528.463.794
Noviembre	485.260.617
Diciembre	515.038.513
TOTAL	4.920.144.487

AÑO 2021	
Enero	120.633.029
Febrero	154.421.586
Marzo	175.269.147
Abril	146.847.204
Mayo	106.183.234
Junio	23.173.369
Julio	42.022.461
Agosto	189.637.157
Septiembre	195.307.288
Octubre	244.185.947
Noviembre	233.414.568
Diciembre	232.950.967
TOTAL	1.864.045.957

AÑO 2020	
Enero	203.945.526
Febrero	198.759.762
Marzo	73.637.356
Abril	0
Mayo	4.410.010
Junio	11.004.853
Julio	12.383.560
Agosto	11.248.328
Septiembre	11.644.881
Octubre	14.464.290
Noviembre	11.803.684
Diciembre	12.330.069
TOTAL	565.632.321

AÑO 2019	
Enero	134.219.171
Febrero	120.549.293
Marzo	134.612.806
Abril	126.390.698
Mayo	127.129.472
Junio	141.968.183
Julio	153.050.021
Agosto	149.491.121
Septiembre	147.935.323
Octubre	149.757.687
Noviembre	151.650.916
Diciembre	170.947.893
TOTAL	1.707.702.584

AÑO 2018	
Enero	86.822.106
Febrero	85.285.957
Marzo	103.479.552
Abril	101.051.000
Mayo	95.328.432
Junio	100.479.164
Julio	113.238.713
Agosto	106.275.176
Septiembre	102.535.223
Octubre	105.367.712
Noviembre	98.474.336
Diciembre	112.592.360
TOTAL	1.210.929.730
AÑO 2017	
Enero	58.826.152
Febrero	55.843.527
Marzo	55.837.974
Abril	55.622.003
Mayo	55.068.556
Junio	57.957.305
Julio	69.420.626
Agosto	64.552.640
Septiembre	66.875.576
Octubre	66.327.089
Noviembre	63.568.192
Diciembre	70.777.732
TOTAL	740.677.371

AÑO 2016	
Enero	47.006.857
Febrero	43.066.799
Marzo	44.528.204
Abril	41.566.250
Mayo	41.566.817
Junio	41.246.741
Julio	50.836.573
Agosto	45.983.694
Septiembre	45.462.321
Octubre	48.133.246
Noviembre	44.775.727
Diciembre	47.640.735
TOTAL	541.813.965

AÑO 2015	
Enero	36.595.691
Febrero	34.996.201
Marzo	34.260.087
Abril	33.113.621
Mayo	34.708.867
Junio	33.249.377
Julio	38.242.205
Agosto	37.371.045
Septiembre	36.069.106
Octubre	38.600.219
Noviembre	36.253.631
Diciembre	38.303.117
TOTAL	431.763.168

AÑO 2014	
Enero	28.236.844
Febrero	26.706.519
Marzo	28.132.489
Abril	25.567.170
Mayo	26.322.516
Junio	25.282.036
Julio	27.862.450
Agosto	28.791.994
Septiembre	27.958.487
Octubre	28.296.286
Noviembre	28.273.762
Diciembre	31.182.409
TOTAL	332.612.962

AÑO 2013	
Enero	23.094.646
Febrero	21.189.551
Marzo	23.497.339
Abril	21.303.031
Mayo	21.563.525
Junio	22.651.640
Julio	23.828.905
Agosto	23.254.067
Septiembre	23.081.904
Octubre	22.984.202
Noviembre	22.911.397
Diciembre	22.605.594
TOTAL	271.965.800

AÑO 2012	
Enero	18.732.651
Febrero	18.733.020
Marzo	18.252.530
Abril	18.120.421
Mayo	17.273.546
Junio	17.610.516
Julio	19.552.917
Agosto	19.165.445
Septiembre	18.980.116
Octubre	19.019.074
Noviembre	17.759.339
Diciembre	19.652.522
TOTAL	222.852.097

AÑO 2011	
Enero	14.678.912
Febrero	13.815.072
Marzo	14.113.846
Abril	13.899.548
Mayo	14.441.115
Junio	14.512.474
Julio	16.659.429
Agosto	15.098.184
Septiembre	15.528.553
Octubre	16.365.350
Noviembre	15.338.577
Diciembre	15.863.497
TOTAL	180.314.557

AÑO 2010	
Enero	10.907.440
Febrero	9.995.104
Marzo	9.903.090
Abril	9.460.106
Mayo	10.321.286
Junio	9.584.728
Julio	11.304.367
Agosto	10.777.500
Septiembre	11.433.380
Octubre	12.416.122
Noviembre	11.225.302
Diciembre	11.833.625
TOTAL	129.162.051

AÑO 2009	
Enero	8.118.460
Febrero	7.938.680
Marzo	8.076.820
Abril	8.842.883
Mayo	9.030.674
Junio	8.434.157
Julio	9.008.056
Agosto	9.541.140
Septiembre	8.927.514
Octubre	9.168.640
Noviembre	8.585.301
Diciembre	9.317.440
TOTAL	104.989.765

AÑO 2008	
Enero	0
Febrero	0
Marzo	0
Abril	0
Mayo	0
Junio	0
Julio	0
Agosto	3.282.167
Septiembre	6.097.434
Octubre	6.546.754
Noviembre	5.686.591
Diciembre	4.881.408
TOTAL	26.494.354